Technology Parameter
Output Specifications
Technology Index Technology parameter Test Condition
Regulated Accuracy Main circuit: 1.0%max
Vice-circuit: 1.5%max
From 0% to100% load
Line Regulation Main circuit: 0.2%max
Vice-circuit:0.5%max

Storage humidity -45℃~+105℃
Opposition humidity 10%~90%
Cooling Free air convection
Product Program
Input Voltage（V） Output
Voltage
（V）
Output
Current
（A）
Efficiency
（%）
Part Number
Output
Way Nominal Range
24 18~36 +5.0 4.0 81     DW20-24S05 Single
24 18~36 +12.0 1.67 83     DW20-24S12 Single
24 18~36 +15.0 1.35 83     DW20-24S15 Single
24 18~36 ±5.0 2.0 81     DW20-24D05 Dual
24 18~36 ±12.0 0.48 82     DW20-24D12 Dual
24 18~36 ±15.0 0.67 82     DW20-24D15 Dual
48 36~72 +5.0 4.0 82     DW20-48S05 Single
48 36~72 +12.0 1.67 83     DW20-48S12 Single
48 36~72 +15.0 1.53 83     DW20-48S15 Single
48 36~72 ±5.0 2.0 81     DW20-48D05 Dual
48 36~72 ±12.0 0.84 83     DW20-48D12 Dual
48 36~72 ±15.0 0.67 83     DW20-48D15 Dual
Note: Our company can also offer other types’ DC-DC Converter according to customer’s
requirement.
DW20 Series outline dimension & recommended footprint (Units: mm)
 Left View                            Bottom View